Page 1 of  8
QSFP28-ZR1R-DCO-I
100GBASE, QSFP28, ZR DCO, SMF TRANSCEIVER
C-Band Tunable, 80km REACH, SFF8636, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Digital Coherent Optics module, hot-

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
7. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
10/17/2023 REV 4.0
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Cisco QSFP28-ZR-DCOL-I-6061 Cisco QSFP28-ZR-DCOL-I-5736
Cisco QSFP28-ZR-DCOL-I-5979 Cisco QSFP28-ZR-DCOL-I-5655
Cisco QSFP28-ZR-DCOL-I-5898 MSA AN-QSFP28-ZR1R-DCO-I
Cisco QSFP28-ZR-DCOL-I-5817